 PBS INDUSTRY, a.s., Průmyslová 162, 674 01 Třebíč, Czech Republic
IN: 269 79 888
Web: www.pbstre.cz
TPB-V, PB-H Series
Three-pass warm-water and hot-water boilers combusting gaseous and liquid fuels
In compliance with the requirements of standard ČSN EN 12 953 and directive EC 97/23
WARM-WATER AND
HOT-WATER BOILERS

flue gas side
Indicative
boiler length *
(A)
Indicative
boiler width
 (B)
Indicative
boiler height
 (C)
Boiler weight
without water
Service
weight
[kW] [Pa] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg] [kg]
PB-V760 760 520 3 300 1 510 1 790 3030 4900
PB-V1000 1 000 580 3 860 1 580 1 860 3750 6220
PB-V1200 1 200 560 3 960 1 850 1 860 3890 6360
PB-V1600 1 600 620 4 070 1 800 2 080 4510 7910
PB-V2000 2 000 710 4 370 1 900 2 215 5360 9610
PV-V2500 2 500 680 4 570 1 960 2 275 6000 10630
PB-V3000 3 000 750 5 010 2 100 2 500 7110 13260
PB-V4000 4 000 820 5 400 2 150 2 550 8310 14860
PB-V5000 5 000 840 6 150 2 230 2 630 10100 18400
PB-V6000 6 000 890 6 550 2 400 2 800 12710 23830
PB-V8000 8 000 910 6 950 2 570 2 975 15700 28480
PB-V10000 10 000 1 100 7 350 2 750 3 190 17830 33740
PB-V12000 12 000 1 250 7 825 2 850 3 260 20610 38870
PB-V14000 14 000 1 500 on request
PB-V16000 16 000 1 650 on request
PB-V20000 20 000 1 800 on request
PB-V25000 25 000 2 000 on request
* without burner
** up to the pressure of up to 13 bar(g) the dimensions are identical. Dimensions for higher pressures on request.
Changes reserved!
INDICATIVE BOILER ASSEMBLY